
Baby Five to Thrive - parent and baby 5-week programme

Venue Date Time

Wood Side Family Hub Friday 9 May - 13 June 9:30 - 10:30am

Aspire Family Hub Monday 9 June - 7 July 10.30 - 11.30am

Parenting support schedule 
April - August 2025 

Parenting Puzzle 0-5yrs 4-week programme for parents
Venue Date Time

Mosaic Family Hub Monday 2 June - 23 June 12:30 - 2:30pm

Virtual Tuesday 24 June - 15 July 5:30 - 7:30pm

Nurture Programme 0-10yrs 10-week programme for parents

Venue Date Time

Wood Side Family Hub Thursday 1 May - 17 July 12:30 - 2:30pm

Talking Teens 10-18yrs or 25 with SEND
4-week programme for parents
Venue Date Time

Virtual Wednesday 30 
April - 21 May  

9:15 - 11:15am

Pathways Family Hub Monday 2 June - 23 June 5pm-7pm

SEND Nurture programme for parents of children with S.E.N.D
10-week programme

Venue Date Time

Moat Family Hub Wednesday 30 April - 16 July 
(coffee session+10 weekly)  

12:30 - 2:30pm

Courses

Baby Five to Thrive for dads - parent and baby 5-week pro-
gramme
Venue Date Time

Aspire Family Hub Saturday 10 May - 14 June 9:30 - 10:30am

Living With Confidence 9-week programme for women who are 
parents

Venue Date Time

Joseph Cash Primary School Thursday 8 May - 10 July 1 - 3pm

Stepping Stones SEND programme for parents of children with a 
diagnosed additional need

Venue Date Time

Tiverton School Thursday 1 May - 26 June 9:30 - 11:30am

Sleep 1.5 hr workshop 

Venue Date Time

Virtual Monday 19 May 10 - 11:30am

Virtual Thursday 3 July 5:30 - 7pm

Virtual Tuesday 26 
August

12:30 - 2pm

Workshops

Understanding your child’s behaviour 
(UCB) 2 hr workshop

Venue Date Time

Virtual Friday 6 June 12:30 - 
2:30pm

Virtual Monday 28 July 6 - 8pm

Virtual Wednesday 20 
August 

9:30 - 
11:30am

Booking details

To book onto a workshop please email: 
parenting@coventry.gov.uk

To book onto any programme please 
complete a request form: 
www.coventry.gov.uk/
parentingrequestform

Questions and queries: 
parenting@coventry.gov.uk 
or Tel: 024 7678 6949

mailto:parenting%40coventry.gov.uk%20?subject=
https://www.coventry.gov.uk/parentingrequestform 
https://www.coventry.gov.uk/parentingrequestform 
mailto:parenting%40coventry.gov.uk%20%20?subject=

